`
In A Glance…
Leadtec PPDO6000 & PPDO800 dual-channel controllers
offer an unrivaled user friendliness in measurement of pH and
Dissolved Oxygen (DO) using optical luminescence. Its
minimalistic design offers the most convenient operation than
any analyzers.
The operation and calibration can be performed easily with a

Installation Panel / Wall / Pipe mount
Dimensions
Order Code
Part No. Description
PPDO6000 Dual Channel pH & Optical Dissolved Oxygen IP65 Panel / Wall / Pipe mounted base analyzer fitted with 2 x 4-
20mA, 2 x relay outputs, 1 x multifunctional relay, RS-485 Modbus, and 1 x USB slot for data extraction and
software update. Power supply: 90~260 VAC
PPDO800 Dual Channel pH & Optical Dissolved Oxygen IP65 Panel mounted base analyzer fitted with 2 x 4-20mA, 2 x relay
outputs, 1 x multifunctional relay, and RS-485 Modbus. Power supply: 90~260 VAC
PPDO6000-24VDC Dual Channel pH & Optical Dissolved Oxygen IP65 Panel / Wall / Pipe mounted base analyzer fitted with 2 x 4-
20mA, 2 x relay outputs, 1 x multifunctional relay, RS-485 Modbus, and 1 x USB slot for data extraction and
software update. Power supply: 24 VDC
PPDO800-24VDC Dual Channel pH & Optical Dissolved Oxygen IP65 Panel mounted base analyzer fitted with 2 x 4-20mA, 2 x relay
outputs, 1 x multifunctional relay, and RS-485 Modbus. Power supply: 24 VDC
Design outlook subjected to change without prior notice.
6000 Series
Dimensions of PPDO6000